DESSERT WINES
75ML BOTTLE

Late Harvest Semillon, £3.50 £18.50
VALENTIN BIANCHI, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA (37.5CL)

Appealing juicy stone fruits alongside gentle
vanilla complexity and lively citrus acidity.

Muscat de Rivesaltes £5.00 £24.50
CAZES, ROUSSILLON, FRANCE (37.5CL)

Lovely fresh, vibrant citrus and exotic,
tropical fruit, peaches and apricots. Full and
sweet.

Chateau Laville Sauternes £8.00 £36.00
BORDEAUX FRANCE (37.5CL)

Intense aromas of candied fruits, honey and
spice with lovely delicacy and a lively citrus
twist to round it off.

Tokaji Aszi 6 Puttonyos £15.00 £70.00
DOBOGO, HUNGARY (50CL)

Creamy, with lingering complex flavours.
The perfect way to round off a meal!

50ML

Late Bottled Vintage Port £4.00
QUINTA DO INFANTADO, DOURO, PORTUGAL
Fresh, fruity and spicy and full of round ripe

tannins.

N.B. 10% sawidez hbrgeoeilivbe &t ed) fordpdetigsafiBerafider more.



MALT WHI
A?EI(Y

Oban - 43% 14yr old
Oban Double Matured - 43% 14yr old+
Oban Little Bay - 43%
Oban Limited Edition - 48%
?:.:T: r.'f.'éi.'ll'l. - 40% F2yr old
Glenkinchie - 43% 10yr old
Aberlour - 40% 10yr old
Clynelish - 46% 14yr old
Dalwhinnie Double Matured - 43% 15yr old+
Glengoyne - 40% 10yr old
The Glenlivet - 43% 18yr old
Glenmorangie Original - 40% 10yr old
Old Pulteney - 40% 12yr old
Royal Lochnagar - 40% 12yr old
Balvenie Doublewood - 40% 12yr old
Benromach Organic - 43%
Cardhu - 40% 12yr old
Cragganmore - 40% 12yr old
Glen Elgin - 43% 12yr old
Knockando - 43% 12yr old

ORIGIN
W.Highlands

W.Highlands
W.Highlands
W.Highlands

Lowlands

Lowlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside

N.B. 10% sawidez hbrgeoeilivbe &t ed) fordpdetigsafiBerafider more.

25ML
£5.15

£6.15
£7.00
£10.00

£4.75

£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£6.00
£4.95
£7.35
£4.00
£5.25
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.15
£4.00
£4.00



MALT WHISKY

Macallan Gold - 40%
The Singleton of Dufftown - 40%
Isle of Jura - 40%

Highland Park - 40%

Talisker - 45.8%
Talisker Double Matured - 45.8%
Ardbeg - 46%

Bowmore - 40%

Bruichladdich Scottish Barley
(Unpeated) - 50%

Bunnahabhain - 46.3%

Caol Ila - 43%

Lagavulin - 43%

Laphroaig - 40%

Laphroaig Quarter Cask - 48%

AGE

12yr old
10yr old

12yr old

10yr old
10yr old+
10yr old
12yr old

12yr old
12yr old
16yr old
10yr old

ORIGIN

Speyside

Speyside

Islands: Jura

Islands:
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Islands:
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N.B. 10% saxwidec fivgrowilivil dixled) forchaetiesaftBeratidter more.

25ML
£4.00

£4.15
£4.00

£4.15

£5.15
£6.15
£5.40
£4.00

£4.95

£4.00
£4.55
£6.15
£4.00
£5.15



SPIRITS, PORTS AND

LIQUEURS
Gordon’s £2.60
Bombay Sapphire £2.80
Arbikie Potato Gin £3.50
The Botanist £3.60
Smirnoff £2.60
Grey Goose £4.15
Courvoisier VS £3.75
Rémy Martin VSOP £4.75
Rémy Martin X0 £15.00
Armagnac Chateau du Tariquet VSOP £4.75
Calvados Chateau du Breuil £3.75
Tawny Port £3.50
Taylor’s Port, LBV £3.70
Quinta do Infantado Port, Douro, LBV £4.00
Cointreau £2.80
Grappa £2.80
Grand Marnier £3.00
Drambuie £3.00
Glayva £3.00
Bénédictine £3.20
Bristol Cream £2.60

Tio Pepe £2.60
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