

	75ML	BOTTLE
Late Harvest Semillon, VALENTIN BIANCHI, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA (37.5CL) Appealing juicy stone fruits alongside gentle vanilla complexity and lively citrus acidity.	£3.50	£18.50
Muscat de Rivesaltes CAZES, ROUSSILLON, FRANCE (37.5CL) Lovely fresh, vibrant citrus and exotic, tropical fruit, peaches and apricots. Full and sweet.	£5.00	£24.50
Château Laville Sauternes BORDEAUX FRANCE (37.5CL) Intense aromas of candied fruits, honey and spice with lovely delicacy and a lively citrus twist to round it off.	£8.00	£36.00
Tokaji Aszú 6 Puttonyos DOBOGÓ, HUNGARY (50CL) Creamy, with lingering complex flavours. The perfect way to round off a meal!	£15.00	£70.00
	50ML	
Late Bottled Vintage Port QUINTA DO INFANTADO, DOURO, PORTUGAL Fresh, fruity and spicy and full of round ripe tannins.	£4.00	



	AGE	ORIGIN	25ML
0 ban - 43%	14yr old	W.Highlands	£5.15
Oban Double Matured - 43%	14yr old+	W.Highlands	£6.15
Oban Little Bay - 43%		W.Highlands	£7.00
Oban Limited Edition - 48%		W.Highlands	£10.00
Auchentoshan Triple Distilled - 40%	12yr old	Lowlands	£4.75
Glenkinchie - 43%	10yr old	Lowlands	£4.00
Aberlour - 40%	10yr old	Highlands	£4.00
Clynelish - 46%	14yr old	Highlands	£4.50
Dalwhinnie Double Matured - 43%	15yr old+	Highlands	£6.00
Glengoyne - 40%	10yr old	Highlands	£4.95
The Glenlivet - 43%	18yr old	Highlands	£7.35
Glenmorangie Original - 40%	10yr old	Highlands	£4.00
Old Pulteney - 40%	12yr old	Highlands	£5.25
Royal Lochnagar - 40%	12yr old	Highlands	£4.00
Balvenie Doublewood - 40%	12yr old	Speyside	£4.00
Benromach Organic - 43%		Speyside	£4.00
Cardhu - 40%	12yr old	Speyside	£4.50
Cragganmore - 40%	12yr old	Speyside	£4.15
Glen Elgin - 43%	12yr old	Speyside	£4.00
Knockando - 43%	12yr old	Speyside	£4.00



	AGE	ORIGIN	25ML
Macallan Gold - 40%		Speyside	£4.00
The Singleton of Dufftown - 40%	12yr old	Speyside	£4.15
Isle of Jura - 40%	10yr old	Islands: Jura	£4.00
Highland Park - 40%	12yr old	Islands: Orkney	£4.15
Talisker - 45.8%	10yr old	Islands: Skye	£5.15
Talisker Double Matured - 45.8%	10yr old+	Islands: Skye	£6.15
Ardbeg - 46%	10yr old	Islands: Islay	£5.40
Bowmore - 40%	12yr old	Islands: Islay	£4.00
Bruichladdich Scottish Barley (Unpeated) - 50%		Islands: Islay	£4.95
Bunnahabhain - 46.3%	12yr old	Islands: Islay	£4.00
Caol Ila - 43%	12yr old	Islands: Islay	£4.55
Lagavulin - 43%	16yr old	Islands: Islay	£6.15
Laphroaig - 40%	10yr old	Islands: Islay	£4.00
Laphroaig Quarter Cask - 48%		Islands: Islay	£5.15



SPIRITS, PORTS AND LIQUEURS

Gordon's	£2.60
Bombay Sapphire	£2.80
Arbikie Potato Gin	£3.50
The Botanist	£3.60
Smirnoff	£2.60
Grey Goose	£4.15
Courvoisier VS	£3.75
Rémy Martin VSOP	£4.75
Rémy Martin X0	£15.00
Armagnac Château du Tariquet VSOP	£4.75
Calvados Château du Breuil	£3.75
Tawny Port	£3.50
Taylor's Port, LBV	£3.70
Quinta do Infantado Port, Douro, LBV	£4.00
Cointreau	£2.80
Grappa	£2.80
Grand Marnier	£3.00
Drambuie	£3.00
Glayva	£3.00
Bénédictine	£3.20
Bristol Cream	£2.60
Tio Pepe	£2.60